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Group: 2324-02-PIP7038-P01 MANAJEMEN RANTAI PASOK AGRIBISNIS LANJUT
All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Mon 15 Jan 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM

Group: 2324-02-PIP7038-

P01 MANAJEMEN RANTAI

PASOK AGRIBISNIS LANJUT

196104261987032007; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Elisa Wildayana, M.Si

2 Mon 22 Jan 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM

Group: 2324-02-PIP7038-

P01 MANAJEMEN RANTAI

PASOK AGRIBISNIS LANJUT

196104261987032007; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Elisa Wildayana, M.Si

3 Mon 29 Jan 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM

Group: 2324-02-PIP7038-

P01 MANAJEMEN RANTAI

PASOK AGRIBISNIS LANJUT

196104261987032007; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Elisa Wildayana, M.Si

4 Mon 5 Feb 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM

Group: 2324-02-PIP7038-

P01 MANAJEMEN RANTAI

PASOK AGRIBISNIS LANJUT

196104261987032007; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Elisa Wildayana, M.Si

5 Mon 12 Feb 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM

Group: 2324-02-PIP7038-

P01 MANAJEMEN RANTAI

PASOK AGRIBISNIS LANJUT

196104261987032007; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Elisa Wildayana, M.Si

6 Mon 19 Feb 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM

Group: 2324-02-PIP7038-

P01 MANAJEMEN RANTAI

PASOK AGRIBISNIS LANJUT

196104261987032007; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Elisa Wildayana, M.Si

7 Mon 26 Feb 2024 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-02-PIP7038-

P01 MANAJEMEN RANTAI

PASOK AGRIBISNIS LANJUT

196806141994012001;

Dr.Ir.Lifianthi, M.Si

9 Dr. Ir. Lifianthi M.Si 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

8 Mon 4 Mar 2024 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-02-PIP7038-

P01 MANAJEMEN RANTAI

PASOK AGRIBISNIS LANJUT

196806141994012001;

Dr.Ir.Lifianthi, M.Si

9 Mon 11 Mar 2024 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-02-PIP7038-

P01 MANAJEMEN RANTAI

PASOK AGRIBISNIS LANJUT

196806141994012001;

Dr.Ir.Lifianthi, M.Si

10 Mon 18 Mar 2024 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-02-PIP7038-

P01 MANAJEMEN RANTAI

PASOK AGRIBISNIS LANJUT

196806141994012001;

Dr.Ir.Lifianthi, M.Si

11 Mon 25 Mar 2024 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-02-PIP7038-

P01 MANAJEMEN RANTAI

PASOK AGRIBISNIS LANJUT

196806141994012001;

Dr.Ir.Lifianthi, M.Si

12 Mon 1 Apr 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM

Group: 2324-02-PIP7038-

P01 MANAJEMEN RANTAI

PASOK AGRIBISNIS LANJUT

Regular class session

13 Mon 8 Apr 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM

Group: 2324-02-PIP7038-

P01 MANAJEMEN RANTAI

PASOK AGRIBISNIS LANJUT

Regular class session

14 Mon 15 Apr 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM

Group: 2324-02-PIP7038-

P01 MANAJEMEN RANTAI

PASOK AGRIBISNIS LANJUT

Regular class session

15 Mon 22 Apr 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM

Group: 2324-02-PIP7038-

P01 MANAJEMEN RANTAI

PASOK AGRIBISNIS LANJUT

Regular class session

16 Mon 29 Apr 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM

Group: 2324-02-PIP7038-

P01 MANAJEMEN RANTAI

PASOK AGRIBISNIS LANJUT

Regular class session

17 Mon 6 May 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM

Group: 2324-02-PIP7038-

P01 MANAJEMEN RANTAI

PASOK AGRIBISNIS LANJUT

Regular class session

18 Mon 13 May 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM

Group: 2324-02-PIP7038-

P01 MANAJEMEN RANTAI

PASOK AGRIBISNIS LANJUT

Regular class session
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